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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANELLO Giovanni

2. 2 BONANNO Gabriele

3. 3 BONANZINGA Maddalena

4. 4 CASCONE Ernesto

5. 5 CRUPI Marilena

6. 6 CRUPI Vincenza

7. 7 CRUPI Vincenzo

8. 8 DE LUCA Laura

9. 9 DE STEFANO Concetta

10. 10 DI BELLA Giuseppa

11. 11 DI GANGI Massimo

12. 12 ESPOSITO Emanuela

13. 13 FIANDACA Ornella

14. 14 FINOCCHIO Giovanni

15. 15 FOTI Claudia

16. 16 GATTUSO Giuseppe

17. 17 GUGLIANDOLO Concetta

18. 18 MAISANO Maria

19. 19 MANGANARO Natale

20. 20 MODICA Giuseppe

21. 21 MONDELLO Luigi

22. 22 MORABITO Marina

23. 23 MUSSUMECI Giuseppe

24. 24 ORECCHIO Barbara

25. 25 PALUMBO Annunziata

26. 26 PATANE' Salvatore

27. 27 PERATHONER Siglinda

28. 28 PICCOLO Antonio
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29. 29 PRESTI Debora

30. 30 RICCIARDI Giuseppe

31. 31 SAIJA Antonina

32. 32 SAVASTA Salvatore

33. 33 SCARPA Marco Lucio

34. 34 SCIORTINO Maria Teresa

35. 35 SERRONI Scolastica

36. 36 SILI Andrea Mariano

37. 37 SPANO' Nunziacarla

38. 38 SPINA Edoardo

39. 39 TESTA Antonio

40. 40 TODESCO Fabio

41. 41 TORRISI Lorenzo

42. 42 TRANCHIDA Peter Quinto

43. 43 TRIPODI Antoinette

44. 44 VENUTI Valentina

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANELLO Giovanni

2. 22 MORABITO Marina

3. 6 CRUPI Vincenza

4. 42 TRANCHIDA Peter Quinto

5. 10 DI BELLA Giuseppa

6. 28 PICCOLO Antonio

7. 25 PALUMBO Annunziata

8. 30 RICCIARDI Giuseppe

9. 39 TESTA Antonio

10. 2 BONANNO Gabriele

11. 20 MODICA Giuseppe

12. 18 MAISANO Maria

13. 40 TODESCO Fabio

14. 24 ORECCHIO Barbara

15. 12 ESPOSITO Emanuela

16. 38 SPINA Edoardo

17. 23 MUSSUMECI Giuseppe

18. 34 SCIORTINO Maria Teresa

19. 5 CRUPI Marilena

20. 8 DE LUCA Laura

21. 43 TRIPODI Antoinette

22. 35 SERRONI Scolastica
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23. 29 PRESTI Debora

24. 13 FIANDACA Ornella

25. 4 CASCONE Ernesto

26. 9 DE STEFANO Concetta

27. 31 SAIJA Antonina

28. 26 PATANE' Salvatore

29. 11 DI GANGI Massimo

30. 19 MANGANARO Natale

31. 36 SILI Andrea Mariano

32. 16 GATTUSO Giuseppe

33. 21 MONDELLO Luigi

34. 17 GUGLIANDOLO Concetta

35. 33 SCARPA Marco Lucio

36. 27 PERATHONER Siglinda

37. 3 BONANZINGA Maddalena

38. 41 TORRISI Lorenzo

39. 37 SPANO' Nunziacarla

40. 15 FOTI Claudia

41. 14 FINOCCHIO Giovanni

42. 32 SAVASTA Salvatore

43. 7 CRUPI Vincenzo

44. 44 VENUTI Valentina
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N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANELLO Giovanni

2. 22 MORABITO Marina

3. 6 CRUPI Vincenza

4. 42 TRANCHIDA Peter Quinto
5. 10 DI BELLA Giuseppa

6. 28 PICCOLO Antonio

7. 25 PALUMBO Annunziata

8. 30 RICCIARDI Giuseppe

9. 39 TESTA Antonio

10. 2 BONANNO Gabriele

11. 20 MODICA Giuseppe

12. 18 MAISANO Maria

13. 40 TODESCO Fabio

14. 24 ORECCHIO Barbara

15. 12 ESPOSITO Emanuela

16. 38 SPINA Edoardo

17. 23 MUSSUMECI Giuseppe

18. 34 SCIORTINO Maria Teresa
19. 5 CRUPI Marilena

20. 8 DE LUCA Laura

21. 43 TRIPODI Antoinette

22. 35 SERRONI Scolastica
23. 29 PRESTI Debora

24. 13 FIANDACA Ornella

25. 4 CASCONE Ernesto

26. 9 DE STEFANO Concetta

27. 31 SAIJA Antonina

28. 26 PATANE' Salvatore

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale



Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome
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29. 11 DI GANGI Massimo

30. 19 MANGANARO Natale

31. 36 SILI Andrea Mariano
32. 16 GATTUSO Giuseppe

33. 21 MONDELLO Luigi

34. 17 GUGLIANDOLO Concetta

35. 33 SCARPA Marco Lucio
36. 27 PERATHONER Siglinda

37. 3 BONANZINGA Maddalena

38. 41 TORRISI Lorenzo

39. 37 SPANO' Nunziacarla

40. 15 FOTI Claudia

41. 14 FINOCCHIO Giovanni

42. 32 SAVASTA Salvatore

43. 7 CRUPI Vincenzo

44. 44 VENUTI Valentina

Marco Todaro


